
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG54 KRISHNAPRIYA T. L 1129.824

2 22PG658 DEVIKA C 1116.490

3 22PG526 SREELAKSHMI . S 1107.799

4 22PG936 DRISYA NV 1107.764

5 22PG131 MONICA M S 1105.522

6 22PG1100 GOKUL DAS 1103.403

7 22PG577 FEMI ROSE E S 1099.065

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG520 MEERA P 1094.705

2 22PG361 MEHARA BEEVI A A 1086.620

3 22PG406 ALEENA JOHNSON 1080.162

4 22PG40 ALEENA K J 1078.525

5 22PG57 JOPOL M EDAPPILLY 1072.578

6 22PG916 NISHIN C 1072.062

7 22PG1007 NAJA THOTTATHIL 1068.439

8 22PG919 NAVYA C 1067.034

9 22PG652 ASHLY JOSEPH 1067.003

10 22PG790 HRIDYA P 1065.557

11 22PG536 NAVYA K M 1065.555

12 22PG785 ARDRA P R 1055.352

13 22PG639 VISHNUPRIYA B S 1052.445

14 22PG4 MEENAKSHI MANOJ 1050.973

15 22PG239 SANDRA S MARIYA 1047.935

16 22PG987 HRIDYA P R 1046.616

17 22PG636 HARIKRISHNAN V N 1045.363

18 22PG262 AKHILA RAPHAEL 1043.399

19 22PG920 ANUPAMA M B 1042.278

20 22PG306 ASHLY K RARICHAN 1041.800

21 22PG693 ALEENA JOY 1040.401

22 22PG377 ANAGHA RAPHY 1039.376

23 22PG1034 ARCHANA V S 1038.514

24 22PG687 AJNA HAKEEM 1037.917

25 22PG398 AKASH KRISHNA N 1036.934

26 22PG311 ALEENA A S 1035.742

27 22PG841 MADHAVI C 1035.031

28 22PG962 VARALAKSHMI V S 1035.009
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29 22PG330 LAKSHMI K K 1033.239

30 22PG902 SREESHMA N M 1032.537

31 22PG1024 KRISHNA NATARAJ V V 1032.097

32 22PG184 SREELAKSHMI HARIDAS 1032.065

33 22PG1131 SREEPADMA T 1030.646

34 22PG777 APARNA K.S 1027.722

35 22PG1142 ARYA PRIYA K 1026.253

36 22PG129 ASIYA S 1021.635

37 22PG677 CHACKO SHAJU 1020.850

38 22PG575 ANITTA JIBBY 1018.945

39 22PG573 MUHAMMAD ASLAM P S 1017.361

40 22PG580 ALEENA P REJI 1016.710

41 22PG576 JULIYA K DAVIS 1014.585

42 22PG161 LIZ JOHNSON PANADAN 1013.812

43 22PG771 SHAFNA C A 1012.187

44 22PG611 SREESHMA K S 1011.718

45 22PG784 SNEHA MARIA THOMAS 1007.114

46 22PG786 SHEEMA K 1005.870

47 22PG359 ARDRA E S 1004.982

48 22PG409 ANN MARIA JOSMON 1004.407

49 22PG555 AHALYA K.U 1000.702

50 22PG692 BETSY JOHNSON V 1000.084

51 22PG1127 LAKSHMI V S 999.838

52 22PG391 SWATHI MENON 999.249

53 22PG882 SOUMYA CHARLY 998.613

54 22PG852 AYISHA FARHANA K K 998.565

55 22PG625 MELICIA.K.P 998.354

56 22PG335 SAFNA T M 996.015

57 22PG451 ARYA CHANDRAN V 990.135

58 22PG959 CELIN D ROSE 989.697

59 22PG791 RAM MANOHAR T K 989.023

60 22PG1067 JANFISHAN 988.381

61 22PG194 AMRUTHA N A 985.508

62 22PG827 E A ATHIRA 978.244

63 22PG14 SHALU MARYA 977.866

64 22PG1035 AKHILA V 975.935

65 22PG752 THEERTHA N B 974.484

66 22PG808 AYSHA SHIREEN 972.447

67 22PG1106 ATLY P JOMON 972.391

68 22PG1136 GAYATHRI NAMBIAR 972.385

69 22PG1120 AMBILY JOHN 971.363

70 22PG598 DEVIKRISHNA T 970.214

71 22PG795 SHERIN ROSE SOJI C 968.069

72 22PG828 AISWARYA K NANDAN 965.162

73 22PG712 AFNAN 956.350

74 22PG60 GAYATHI PAUL 956.151

75 22PG229 THEERTHA N R 954.661



76 22PG483 SELMA MARY A R 951.510

77 22PG284 JERIN P J 949.259

78 22PG1081 JEEVA SAJAN 949.086

79 22PG209 MERLIN MARY KOSHY 946.224

80 22PG255 ANNA MARIA TOMY K 941.013

81 22PG571 SREEMAYA K P 936.654

82 22PG858 FARSANA P H 935.976

83 22PG504 ASWATHY A S 934.515

84 22PG458 AKSHAY K AJAY 933.059

85 22PG73 SHREYA JAYAPRAKASH 931.849

86 22PG1076 ANUPRIYA K M 918.546

87 22PG1018 MILIN MARIA BENNY 911.929

88 22PG250 NIKHITHA P.A 911.339

89 22PG132 FARHAN A F 909.097

90 22PG372 FATHIMA SALAM N A 902.822

91 22PG1130 VINEESHA BABU 902.532

92 22PG759 MERLIN DAINU 898.130

93 22PG709 HELNA SEBASTIAN 896.722

94 22PG833 ABHIJITH C PREEJ 895.678

95 22PG347 JISHNU S 892.283

96 22PG561 CLEMENT DAVIS 891.641

97 22PG119 DEVIKA M 885.717

98 22PG724 ASISH KRISHNA P 880.323

99 22PG708 HELMA SEBASTIAN 877.783

100 22PG725 ROSHINI JAYARAJ 877.048

101 22PG934 ALEENA PAULY 871.867

102 22PG34 GANGA RAJEEV 863.912

103 22PG531 DEVIKA CHANDRAN 860.144

104 22PG182 AKHILA JOSE 857.610

105 22PG258 KRIPA JOBY 857.396

106 22PG187 SARANYA N B 853.658

107 22PG123 ASHIK P ANTONY 850.127

108 22PG844 ALAN SABU 848.671

109 22PG928 ABAYA BABURAJ 822.438

110 22PG147 FLOWER MARY 822.354

111 22PG148 FLOWER MARY 822.354

112 22PG149 FLOWER MARY 822.354

113 22PG150 FLOWER MARY 822.354

114 22PG69 SANIGHA T T 818.704

115 22PG717 GOPIKA DAS T K 818.639

116 22PG426 ALEENA ROSE SHAJU 809.513

117 22PG297 AFSAL SHARAF 809.468

118 22PG983 AMAL KRISHNAN 809.402

119 22PG894 ANELA JAMES 805.575

120 22PG142 STEMIL SEBASTIAN 800.618

121 22PG674 GOPIKA N R 800.515

122 22PG1099 HRIDYA M V 783.339



123 22PG650 REUBEN ABRAHAM VARGHESE 783.075

124 22PG1086 LAKSHMI MOL A S 782.337

125 22PG932 ARUN SANKAR M 773.635

126 22PG850 RISNA USMAN A 770.098

127 22PG1105 ASHYK ES 756.828

128 22PG454 KRISHNA ANIYATH 753.365

129 22PG89 NIKITHA P R 745.316

130 22PG921 ARYA SUNIL 710.161

131 22PG887 RIYA K R 704.548

132 22PG236 ALAN ANTONY K. J 559.747

133 22PG1078 SIMI V.B 547.740

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG406 ALEENA JOHNSON 1080.162

2 22PG40 ALEENA K J 1078.525

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG57 JOPOL M EDAPPILLY 1072.578

2 22PG652 ASHLY JOSEPH 1067.003

3 22PG239 SANDRA S MARIYA 1047.935

4 22PG262 AKHILA RAPHAEL 1043.399

5 22PG306 ASHLY K RARICHAN 1041.800

6 22PG693 ALEENA JOY 1040.401

7 22PG377 ANAGHA RAPHY 1039.376

8 22PG311 ALEENA A S 1035.742

9 22PG575 ANITTA JIBBY 1018.945

10 22PG576 JULIYA K DAVIS 1014.585

11 22PG161 LIZ JOHNSON PANADAN 1013.812

12 22PG784 SNEHA MARIA THOMAS 1007.114

13 22PG409 ANN MARIA JOSMON 1004.407

14 22PG692 BETSY JOHNSON V 1000.084

15 22PG882 SOUMYA CHARLY 998.613

16 22PG959 CELIN D ROSE 989.697

17 22PG14 SHALU MARYA 977.866

18 22PG1106 ATLY P JOMON 972.391

19 22PG1120 AMBILY JOHN 971.363

20 22PG795 SHERIN ROSE SOJI C 968.069

21 22PG483 SELMA MARY A R 951.510

22 22PG284 JERIN P J 949.259

23 22PG1081 JEEVA SAJAN 949.086

24 22PG255 ANNA MARIA TOMY K 941.013

25 22PG1018 MILIN MARIA BENNY 911.929

26 22PG759 MERLIN DAINU 898.130

COMMUNITY- (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNTY - (Waiting List) 



27 22PG709 HELNA SEBASTIAN 896.722

28 22PG561 CLEMENT DAVIS 891.641

29 22PG708 HELMA SEBASTIAN 877.783

30 22PG934 ALEENA PAULY 871.867

31 22PG182 AKHILA JOSE 857.610

32 22PG123 ASHIK P ANTONY 850.127

34 22PG147 FLOWER MARY 822.354

38 22PG894 ANELA JAMES 805.575

39 22PG142 STEMIL SEBASTIAN 800.618

40 22PG1078 SIMI V.B 547.740

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG69 SANIGHA T T 818.704

2 22PG674 GOPIKA N R 800.515

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG887 RIYA K R 704.548
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